European Cup Cadets                      
Follonica, ITA
IJF World Cadet Tour
February 21 & 22, 2015
Head Office Vienna1200 Vienna, Austria

Wehlistrasse 29/1/111

1200 Vienna, Austria


Cadet European Judo Cup - Follonica 2015

DELEGATIONS’ NUMERICAL INSCRIPTION FORM

1ST ENTRY

	FEDERATION:

	CONTACT PERSON
	
	POSITION
	

	PHONE NUMBER
	
	EMAIL
	


Federation: ___________________________________

	COMPETITION (21,22 Feb.)
	
	TRAINING CAMP (23,24,25 Feb.)

	ATHLETES  GIRLS
	
	
	ATHLETES  GIRLS
	

	ATHLETES  BOYS
	
	
	ATHLETES  BOYS
	

	COACHES
	
	
	COACHES
	

	REFEREES
	
	
	REFEREES
	

	OTHERS
	
	
	OTHERS
	

	TOTAL PERSONS
	
	
	TOTAL PERSONS
	


	ARRIVAL DATE
	
	
	DEPARTURE DATE
	


	WILL YOU NEED TRANSFER FROM AIRPORT ?
LISBON/COIMBRA/LISBON
	NO
	YES
	NUMBER OF PERSONS
	

	WILL YOU NEED TRANSFER FROM RAILWAY STATION ?
LISBON/COIMBRA/LISBON
	NO
	YES
	NUMBER OF PERSONS
	


Attention: 

Only inscriptions filled and confirmed by National Federations will be accepted.

This form must be returned to Local Organizing Committee to booking@ecctoscana.it not later than 
Friday 23 January 2015
Date
 Head of the Delegation Signature and Federation's Stamp
__/__/__
________________________________________

Cadet European Judo Cup - Follonica 2015

DELEGATIONS’ NOMINATIVE INSCRIPTION FORM

FINAL ENTRY
	FEDERATION:


	COACHES / OFFICIALS

	
	First name/Last name
	Function

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	


	Referees 
	Licence

	
	IJF - A ( /  B (  

	
	IJF - A ( /  B (


	OTHERS

	
	Name
	Function

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	


Attention: 

Only inscriptions filled and confirmed by National Federations will be accepted.

This form must be returned to Local Organizing Committee to booking@ecctoscana.it not later than 
Friday 13 February 2015
Date
 Head of the Delegation Signature and Federation's Stamp
__/__/__
________________________________________

DELEGATIONS’ NOMINATIVE INSCRIPTION FORM

FINAL ENTRY - WOMEN
	FEDERATION:


	weight category
	Family name
	First name
	Date of birth
	Best results
	Participating in Training Camp (Yes/No)

	-40 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-44 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-48 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-52 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-57 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-63 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-70 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	+70 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	


This form must be returned to Local Organizing Committee to booking@ecctoscana.it not later than 
Friday 13 February 2015

Date
 Head of the Delegation Signature and Federation's Stamp

__/__/__
________________________________________

DELEGATIONS’ NOMINATIVE INSCRIPTION FORM

FINAL ENTRY - MEN
	FEDERATION:


	weight category
	Family name
	First name
	Date of birth
(dd/mm/yyy)
	Best results
	Participating in Training Camp (Yes/No)

	-50 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-55 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-60 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-66 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-73 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-81 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	-90 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	+90 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	


This form must be returned to Local Organizing Committee to booking@ecctoscana.it not later than
Friday 13 February 2015

Date
 Head of the Delegation Signature and Federation's Stamp

__/__/__
________________________________________

TRANSFER REQUEST
	FEDERATION:


ARRIVAL

	PLANE / TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight number or Train number
	From
	Airport or Railway station arrival
(Pisa Airport or Follonica railway station)
	Number of people

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Car / bus
(direct arrival to the Resort)

	Date
	Time
	Number of people

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


DEPARTURE
	PLANE / TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight number or Train number
	To
	Airport or Railway station arrival
(Pisa Airport or Follonica railway station)
	Number of people

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Car / bus
(departure from the Resort)

	Date
	Time
	Number of people

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


This form must be returned to Local Organizing Committee to booking@ecctoscana.it not later than
Monday 09 February 2015

Date
 Head of the Delegation Signature and Federation's Stamp

__/__/__
________________________________________

MEDIA ACREDITATION FORM

	FEDERATION:


	Surname
	
	

	Name
	
	

	Passport Number
	
	

	AIPS Card No
	
	

	Company
	
	

	Address
	
	

	Email
	
	

	Phone
	
	

	Mobile
	
	


	Function 
(please circle or highlight)
	Journalist
	Photographer
	Technician
	


	If Journalist 

(please circle or highlight)
	Television
	Radio
	Newspaper
	Magazine
	Internet
	

	


This form must be returned to Local Organizing Committee to booking@ecctoscana.it not later than
Friday 13 February 2015

Date
 Head of the Delegation Signature and Federation's Stamp
__/__/__
________________________________________

VISA APPLICATION FORM

	FEDERATION:


Arrival Date:    


Departure Date:

We will apply for the Visas at ________________Embassy in__________________(City/Country).

	Date of expiry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of issue
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pass No
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nationality
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Place of Birth
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of Birth
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Position
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	First Name
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Surname
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


This form must be returned to the Italian Judo Federation judo.internazionale@fijlkam.it before
Friday 23 January 2015
Date
 Head of the Delegation Signature and Federation's Stamp
__/__/__
________________________________________

HOTEL RESERVATION FORM

	FEDERATION:

	CONTACT PERSON
	
	POSITION
	

	PHONE NUMBER
	
	EMAIL
	


	ACCOMODATION (RESORT PIAN DEI MUCINI)

	TYPE OF ROOM
	NUMBER
	FROM (date of arrival)
	TO (date of departure)

	Single rooms
	
	
	

	Double rooms
	
	
	

	Triple or more beds rooms
	
	
	


	MEALS

	
	Thursday 19
	Friday

20
	Saturday 
21
	Sunday 22
	Monday 23
	Tuesday

24
	Wedn.
25

	
	NUMBER
	NUMBER
	NUMBER
	NUMBER
	NUMBER
	NUMBER
	NUMBER

	Bed and Breakfast
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Half board

(breakfast and dinner)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Full board
(only Training Camp)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	CHECK IN FORM 

	N
	SURNAME
	NAME
	DATE OF BIRTH
	PLACE OF BIRTH
	COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE 
	DAY OF ARRIVAL
	DAY OF DEPARTURE
	1 BED ROOM
	2 BEDS ROOM
	3-5 BEDS ROOM

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	...
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: the tables above may be duplicated where necessary.

This form must be returned to Local Organizing Committee to booking@ecctoscana.it not later than 
Friday 23 January 2015

Date
 Head of the Delegation Signature and Federation's Stamp
__/__/__
________________________________________
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